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Find assembly videos by using the QR code or by 
going online at our website 
umage.com/instructions

ASSEMBLY GUIDE

5 x 1 pc.

2 x 1 pc.1 x 2 pcs.

3 x 4 pcs.
4 x 4 pcs.

6 x 1 pc.



Eos Esther mini

Eos Esther large

Eos Esther medium

MAX 
4 CM / 1.6”

Recommended LED G40 bulb Idea #4171
Not included



1

2

3

4

A



MAX 15W LED
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FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

@umagedesign | #umagedesign | umage.com
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